May 09 2024 (17:00) India Rail Info 1

Varanasi City - Ghazipur City MEMU Special/05462 - MEMU - NER
BCY/Varanasi City to GCT/Ghazipur City
2h 30m - 71 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BCY |Varanasi City 11:10 0 | 0 39 |76 |NER
2 |SRNT |Sarnath 11:20 11:22 2m (0 |1 7 67 |79 |NER
3 |KDQ |Kadipur 11:31 11:32 Tm [0 |1 17 |84 |84 |NER
4 |R]I Rajawari 11:37 11:38 m |0 |1 24 |46 (83 [NER
5 |SARR |Sidhauna Rampur 11:42 11:43 Tm |0 |1 27 |45 |80 |NER
6 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 11:50 11:55 5m |0 |1 32 31 |79 |NER
7 |SYH |Saiyedpur Bhitri 12:04 12:05 m |0 |1 37 |69 |84 [NER
8 |TRN [Taraon 12:12 12:13 m |0 |1 45 |39 NER
9 |BSCK |Basuchak 12:19 12:20 Tm [0 |1 49 |33 NER
10 |NDJ NandGanj 12:29 12:30 m |0 |1 54 |62 NER
11 [SAHR [Saheri Halt 12:36 12:37 Tm |0 |1 60 |34 NER
12 |AKS  |Ankuspur 12:44 12:45 Tm |0 |1 64 |8 NER
13 |GCT |Ghazipur City 13:40 0 |1 71 = 74 |NER

May 09 2024 (17:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



